PINSARELLA OVAL 12"x7"
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

GTIN: 608539146550

ltem No.: POL127-24

Crust Size: Oval12"x7"/7.41 Oz
Pieces/Box: 24/Box

Box Size: 15"Lx12"W x6"H

Box Weight: 1213 1b

Boxes x Pallet: 99 (11 layers of 9)
Crust x Pallet: 2,376

Pallet Weight: 1225 Ib

Pallet Size: 40" L x48"W x76"H

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Keep frozen until ready to
use. Take out the number of crusts needed. If using
fewer than a full bag (6 crusts per bag), ensure the bag
is properly sealed or transfer the remaining crusts to a
new airtight bag to prevent them from drying out in the
freezer. You can either let the crust thaw for 3-5 minutes
or bake it directly from frozen - just allow extra baking
time. If you thaw more crusts than needed, simply store
the remaining ones in a sealed bag in the refrigerator,
where they will stay fresh for up to 10 days.

Discard any crusts after 10 days or if signs of spoilage
appear. Do not refreeze after thawing.

INGREDIENTS: Wheat, Soy Flour, rice flour, Water, Yeast,
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt.

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE: According to labeling
regulation EC 1169/2011. Contains: Gluten and Soy.

O Pietro Di Giammarino : +1 619 208 4337

Oinfo@pinsarella.com

ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS

Nutrition Facts:

Moisture
Protein
Carbohydrate
Sugar
Total Fat
Saturated
Fiber
Sodium
Calories
Cholesterol
Calcium
Iron
Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Value

42%
9.90
46.7
0.5
2
0.6
1
0.9
247
0.08
0.024
0.001
<0.001

<05

uM

%
G/100 G
G/100 G
G/100 G
G/100 G
G/100 G
G/100 G
G/100 G

KCAL/100G
MG/100 G
G/100 G
G/100 G
MG/100 G

MG/100 G

WWW.PINSARELLA.COM




