



PINSARELLA OVAL 12"x7" PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

GTIN:	608539146550
ltem No.:	POL127-24
Crust Size:	Oval 12" x 7" / 7.41 Oz
Pieces/Box:	24/Box
Box Size:	15" L x 12" W x 6" H
Box Weight:	12,13 lb
Boxes x Pallet:	99 (11 layers of 9)
Crust x Pallet:	2,376
Pallet Weight:	1,225 lb
Pallet Size:	40" L x 48" W x 76" H

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Keep frozen until ready to use. Take out the number of crusts needed. If using fewer than a full bag (6 crusts per bag), ensure the bag is properly sealed or transfer the remaining crusts to a new airtight bag to prevent them from drying out in the freezer. You can either let the crust thaw for 3-5 minutes or bake it directly from frozen - just allow extra baking time. If you thaw more crusts than needed, simply store the remaining ones in a sealed bag in the refrigerator, where they will stay fresh for up to 10 days. Discard any crusts after 10 days or if signs of spoilage appear. Do not refreeze after thawing.

INGREDIENTS: Wheat, Soy Flour, rice flour, Water, Yeast, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt.

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE: According to labeling regulation EC 1169/2011. Contains: Gluten and Soy.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONS

Nutrition Facts:	Value	U.M
Moisture	42%	%
Protein	9.90	G/100 G
Carbohydrate	46.7	G/100 G
Sugar	0.5	G/100 G
Total Fat	2	G/100 G
Saturated	0.6	G/100 G
Fiber	1	G/100 G
Sodium	0.9	G/100 G
Calories	247	KCAL/100G
Cholesterol	0.08	MG/100 G
Calcium	0.024	G/100 G
Iron	0.001	G/100 G
Vitamin A	<0.001	MG/100 G
Vitamin C	<0.5	MG/100 G



Serietro Di Giammarino : +1 619 208 4337

WWW.PINSARELLA.COM